FIG Parkour World Cup Sofia
Sofia, Bulgaria (BUL) / SAT 11 SEP 2021

MEN'S FREESTYLE - RESULTS FINALS

Number of competitors: 9 / Number of federations: 8

Rank Bib

FED

Name

FED
Code

Age

Cat Total
Score Score

Pen.

1 24

53124

47554

53242

53315

51573

53264

51412

44971

48092

TORHALL Elis

AROIAN Evgenii

THEODORIDIS loakeim

RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ Javier

LARSSON Hannes

RIZZI Davide

DIMITROV Martin

LORSIGNOL Jeremy

VIVAR Aaron

BUL9022. - Sofia, Bulgaria - SAT 11 SEP 2021

SWE

RUS

GRE

MEX

SWE

ITA

BUL

BEL

ESP

https://parkour.sport/
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